HANDLING EQUIPMENT
CHAIN CONVEYOR  |  600 T/H - 1500 T/H  |  ROMANIA
BUCKET ELEVATOR  |  600 T/H  |  UKRAINE
CHAIN CONVEYOR  |  300 T/H  |  ITALY BUCKET ELEVATOR  |  500 T/H  |  UK
TRIPPER FOR VESSEL LOADING
1500 T/H  |  ROMANIA BUCKET ELEVATOR  |  500 T/H  |  UK
FLIGHT CONVEYOR  |  300 T/H  |  ALGERY FLAT WAREHOUSE BELT CONVEYOR TNM.1000.630  |  500 T/H  |  PARAGUAY
01

asymmetrical design, square or round
outlet)
•	 Discharging slide gates
•	 Magnetic separator with stainless
steel outlet hopper
•	 Adjustable supporting legs
•	 Inspection windows
 OPTIONS (*)
1200 t/h
CAPACITY
UP TO
01 CHAIN CONVEYORS
MODEL CAPACITY(1) MAIN DIMENSIONS DRIVING HEAD CASING TAIL
W W1 H A A1 B B1 C Sides Bottom Cover Sides Bottom Cover Sides Bottom Cover
t/h mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
TCM.320.160 40 160 230 330 1000 330 700 330 1095 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 1,5
TCM.320.200 60 200 270 330 1000 330 700 330 1130 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 1,5
TCM.400.200 80 200 316 420 1250 450 750 450 1300 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.400.250 100 250 370 420 1250 450 750 450 1320 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.400.300 120 300 416 420 1250 450 750 450 1360 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.400.350 150 350 465 420 1250 450 750 450 1380 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.400.400 200 400 515 420 1250 450 750 450 1410 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
TCM.440.350 200 350 465 510 2000 620 1000 510 1635 6,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 2,0 5,0 6,0 2,0
TCM.440.400 250 400 515 510 2000 620 1000 510 1660 6,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 2,0 5,0 6,0 2,0
TCM.550.400 250 400 525 610 2000 710 1000 600 1670 6,0 6,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.550.450 300 450 575 610 2000 710 1000 600 1700 6,0 6,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.550.500 350 500 625 610 2000 710 1000 600 1810 6,0 6,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.630.450 400 450 575 660 2000 715 1000 650 1785 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.630.500 500 500 625 660 2000 715 1000 650 1810 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.630.600 600 600 725 660 2000 715 1000 650 1860 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 3,0
TCM.800.600 700 800 740 830 2750 890 1250 825 2020 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0
TCM.800.800 800 800 940 835 2750 890 1250 835 2150 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0
TCM.800.1250 1000 1250 1390 845 2750 890 1250 845 1960 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 3,0
TCM.800.1400 1200 1400 1390 900 2750 890 2000 900 3150 6,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 6,0 8,0 3,0
(1) Capacity based on dry cereal (m.c. 14%) - bulk density 0,78 t/m3 - impurities < 4%
Inclined with elbow casing : I=5°/10°  -  (for I>10° see Flight Conveyors line up to 45°)
Totally inclined up to 15°
(*) Variable (Standard lengths = 2970 / 2470 / 1980 / 1470 / 990 / 490 - Other lenghts available upon request)

outlet)
•	 Discharging slide gates
•	 Magnetic separator with stainless steel
outlet hopper
•	 Adjustable supporting legs
•	 Aspiration hoppers
•	 Inspection windows
 OPTIONS (*)
300 t/h
CAPACITY
UP TO
01 CHAIN CONVEYORS
MODEL CAPACITY(1) MAIN DIMENSIONS DRIVING HEAD CASING TAIL
W W1 H A A1 B B1 C Sides Bottom Cover Sides Bottom Cover Sides Bottom Cover
t/h mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
TCA.60 60 200 290 345 750 360 750 345 985 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 1,5
TCA.120 120 300 390 345 750 360 750 345 1035 3,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5 3,0 3,0 1,5
TCA.150 150 350 450 445 1000 445 750 445 1300 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0
TCA.200 200 400 500 445 1000 445 750 445 1350 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0
TCA.250 250 520 620 450 1250 450 750 450 1350 4,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0
TCA.300 300 500 605 575 1600 660 900 660 1600 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0
TECHNICAL SPECIF ICATIONS
(1) Capacity based on dry cereal (m.c. 14%) - bulk density 0,78 t/m3 - impurities < 4%
Inclined with elbow casing : I=5°/10°  - ( I>10° see Flight Conveyors line up to 45°)
Totally inclined up to 15°